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GRAND PRIX RONCEMAY 28/29 JUILLET 2018

Résultat Brut, 1ére Série Messieurs, Simple Stroke play
(FFG) Roncemay

Prénom et Nom

Roussel David
Brenet Jules
Louvriere Thomas
Zacchini Simon

Tourscher Laurent

Demontigny Alexis

Non communiqué

Toulis Denis
Berthelot Julien
Laveissiere Renan
Cavailles Sébastien
Meunier Cyrille
Petrisot Emeric
Bontemps William
Robot Sebastien
Ragot-Richard Jules

Boye Matthieu
Chevalier Francis

Foltier Thierry
Viard Cédric
Philipon Tristan
Chenu Sylvain
Quichante Léo
Basbayou Didier

Basbayou Axel
Gracia Jean-Claude

Berardo Rémi

Kalb Thierry

Ansel Maxence
Philipon Christophe
Perasso Etienne
Daux Thierry
Tournier Jerome
Berthemy Vincent

Beuf Jean Philip
Basbayou Thierry

Vennin Thierry
Mireux Christophe

Le Phuong
Fages-Bosch Maurice

Becue Jacky
Cholet Alain
Audoin Gwenaél
Fonteneau Damien
De Castro Arnaldo
Audoin Laurent

Demontigny Stéphane

Idx
0.4
1.2
2.6
4.3
3.9
3.0
34
4.7
6.5
2.7
4.3
6.3
5.1
7.1
4.4
7.1
3.9
5.8
4.0
5.9
15.0
2.5
6.0
111
10.6
12.5
7.1
10.2
11.2
10.2
14.2
6.6
9.3
13.2
10.4
9.3
9.4
10.4
11.0
17.7
12.5
9.9
11.2
15.5
16.8
11.1

4.6

Club
Quetigny
Senonais
Chalon/Saone
Chalon/Saone
Cely
Dijon Bourgogne
Royal Mougins
Forteresse
Roncemay
Chalon/Saone
Roncemay
Stade Francais
Vaugouard
Roncemay
Forteresse
Besancon
Ormesson
Forteresse
Vaugouard
Roncemay
Roncemay
Chalon/Saone
Chalon/Saone
Gif Chevry
Gif Chevry
Roncemay
Roncemay
Biarritz
Roncemay
Roncemay
Roncemay
Cely
Cely
Vaugouard
Cergy
Gif Chevry
Ste Generale
Vaugouard
Villacoublay
Roncemay
Vaugouard
Cely
Besancon
Roncemay
Vaugouard
Besancon

Dijon Bourgogne

T1
76
73
76
76
79
83
82
81
78
84
81
78
86
84
81
82
79
89
88
80
87
83
87
89
92
89
88
96
99
97
90
88
96
93
95
99
91
96
94
93
104
99
99
106
105
107

86

T2
74
77
76
78
78
75
78
81
85
80
83
86
79
81
85
86
90
82
83
91
85
91
88
90
89
92
94
87
85
87
94
96
89
95
94
93
101
97
99
100
90
95
99
96
102
120

FOR

Total
150
150
152
154
157
158
160
162
163
164
164
164
165
165
166
168
169
171
171
171
172
174
175
179
181
181
182
183
184
184
184
184
185
188
189
192
192
193
193
193
194
194
198
202
207
227

86
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Résultat Brut, 1ére Série Dames, Simple Stroke play

(FFG) Roncemay

Prénom et Nom Idx

Naudet Malika
Sallandre Patricia
Do-Thi Mylien

Wilson Florence
Bordessolles Candice
Kalb Kiyoko
Nernekian Elodie

De Fromont Guislaine

Fagotat Prune

Gangand Karine
Albrieux Martine

9.6
9.2
14.6
8.8
4.6
11.0
121
14.7
15.8
19.4
19.2

Club
St Germain/Corb
St Germain/Corb
Villeray
Senart
Cely
Biarritz
Esery
Cely
Roncemay
Roncemay
Roncemay

T1
87
84
89
86
97
88
89
98
96
107
106

T2
84
89
86
90
83
96
96
96
107
99
115

Total
171
173
175
176
180
184
185
194
203
206
221
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